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Global Fuel Consumption (2019)

Fuel Type Consumption 2484 (X
Natural Gas ekl S
(MBTU) 796,109,794 (Rl 1 50m)
Crude Oil 0 Al Lail)
(MBTu) (Rl 5 %y ) m 30a )
Gas Ol Sl )
(MBTu) 179831 iy
Fuel Oil 0 2485l Cw )
(MBTu) (Rl 5 &y ) m 32n )
Total Gy
(MBTU) 796,289,326 (Rl 1 52m)

Capacity (MW) Generation
FIRM NON-FIRM (GWh)
2009 10,111 43,645
2010 12,223 49,942
2011 13,850 56,576
2012 13,842 62,165
2013 13,899 65,492
2014 15,546 70,847
2015 15,546 79,769
2016 15,220 50 80,527
2017 16,622 50 83,006
2018 16,622 50 84,182
2019 16,701 985 85,319
Year Capacity (MGD) Production (MG)
2009 683 219,640
2010 815 221,947
2011 916 231,538
2012 916 253,190
2013 916 263,202
2014 916 273,960
2015 916 274,875
2016 908 270,241
2017 960 268,004
2018 960 267,107
2019 910 266,456
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8 Al-Mirfa Power Company m
S AMPC FETRTANIPYR ol
Arabian Power Company 5
APC 6Ll iy el S 21 o
Emirates CMS Power Company .
ECPC TRY ) o) (o ) 38 58 el
Gulf Total Tractebel Power Company .
GTTPC Aalall JasiS) 5 155 lal) 3858 ol
Shuweihat CMS International Power
SCIPCO Company il gl
sk JUsl ) Gl o) (o Dl s AS 55
Taweelah Asia Power Company .
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o Emirates SembCorp Water & Power
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Fujairah Asia Power Company s
FAPCO AU L 5 il 4S50 s
Ruwais Power Company
RPC L sy 1 4S50 gl
Sweihan PV Power Company Ol
SWEIHAN PV Tty el B8R s e 38,3 PV
Shuweihat Asia Power Company
SAPCO AL L il 5201 48,3 Sl
MIPCO Mirfa International Power & Water Company S
Al (8 al) 4S5 -
SHAMS 1 SHAMS Power Company ) ol
MASDAR Al puedi 38,2 (o2=e)
Emirates Global Aluminium
EGA sl jlay) dd
Gulf Cooperation Council
GCCIA Interconnection Authority
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Al Falah Street No. 9
P.O. Box: 51111
Abu Dhabi, United Arab Emirates

Telephone: +971 2 6943333
Fax: +971 2 6425773
Email: info@ewec.ae
www.ewec.ae

EWEC

Emirates Water & Electricity Co.
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